G.N. 1619

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

2018247
2054251
2511821
2670708
0382197
2399274
0908864
0670515
2876954
2986478
2711196
2957290
2957295
2971094
0230986
2397958
0190048
2375670
0578657
2996972
1444902

2362988
2751403
2067619
1139974

2106 LIMITED

ABLE ASSET INVESTMENT LIMITED

ACORN CARE LIMITED

AKKA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ALLIED INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

AOTE CRAFT CO., LIMITED

APEX GLOBAL SHIPPING LIMITED

ASIA (HONG KONG) SECRETARIAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
Acnone Biotech Limited

Adia Group Limited

Adsolute Space Technology Limited

Aidivo Company Limited

Aidivo Trading Limited

Anda Finance Investment Co., Limited

BANODALE LIMITED

BERNARD CEYSSON LIMITED

BEST BUILD LIMITED

BETTERLI E-COMMERCE (HONGKONG) LIMITED
BIG ADVANCE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
BODDHI ATMA CONSULTING LIMITED

BOOM TRADE INT'L COMMERCIAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED

BOULDER OPTICS LIMITED

BOYI INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
BRAINSTORMER LAN LIMITED
BURNING LAMP MINISTRIES LIMITED
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2840813
2977116
2442660
2530609
0840962
1357789
0859368
1787253
2576248
2638693
2544242
0979354
2899303

1199053

0630698
2306396
2636652
2947436
1422886
1612144
2653819
0283965
1359123
2830021
2989809

1700670
2133649

2549685
2514084
2805196
2959461

Big Rice Tea Limited

BioTech Health (Hong Kong) Limited

Brotherhood & Team Company Limited

CAESAR CYNTHIA LIMITED

CAHAYA GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

CAMBRIDGE PHARMA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

CASTLE HERO PICTURES LIMITED

CHANGIJIN COMPANY LIMITED

CHARM CROWN INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
CHARM MIND INVESTMENT LIMITED

CHEMIC INDUSTRY COMPANY LIMITED

CHIEF REAL ESTATE AGENCY LIMITED

CHINA FINE WINE (CHINA) LIQUOR GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHINA GLOBAL MINING INDUSTRY HOLDINGS LIMITED

CHIP MI ENGINEERING LIMITED

CHRISTINE MELCHERS CONSULTING LIMITED
CHUANGWANLI INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
CONCEPTO 1ST LIMITED

CREATIVE BRIDGE INVESTMENT LIMITED
CREATIVE MILLIONS LIMITED

CROWN GREAT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
CUBBINGTON LIMITED

CUE SYSTEM CHINA PTE LIMITED

CYS CORP LIMITED

China Culture Press (HK) Co., Limited

China Family Business Limited

China New Energy Group Holdings (Hong Kong) Limited

Ching Sing Import and Export Trade Limited
Chun Wo Engineering (H.K) Limited
Creation Home Appliance Co., Limited

Curing Heart Counselling Services Centre Limited
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1798582
2264661
2426988
2104171
1436867
1618844
1843636
2536523
1559427
2833009

1367054
1987545

2016397
2608120
2520453

2535660
1668574
2772333
2532094
2794847
2287682
2540415
1816795
1765349
2881485
2881486
2881497
2881473
1740971
3071137
2748712
2295436

DOAWIN (CHINA) LIMITED

DRIVERLAND COMPANY LIMITED

DingYu Holdings Limited

EARTH BRANDS HK LIMITED

EAST VENTURE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

EASTAR TRADE CO., LIMITED

EC ACCOUNTING SERVICES LIMITED

EC KOREA LIMITED

ECO SPECIALTY CROPS LIMITED

ELEC-TECH (HK) LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ENGLAND SHENG BAO INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
EPONE NYLON INDUSTRY (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

EVER BEST TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
EWeg Hong Kong Co., Limited

Elegant Home Supplies (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Eleventh Metallurgical Construction Group HK Limited
FEELING FABRICATION LIMITED

FINE CONCEPT LIMITED

FOSHAN WEIZHI CERAMICS LIMITED

FOUR FLOW CONTROL VALVE CO., LIMITED
FULLRICH INCORPORATION LIMITED
FUTON PACKAGING GROUP LIMITED

Flying Fish Import & Export Co., Limited

Fook Mei Diamonds Company Limited

ForeVision Management Holding Limited
ForeVision Operation Holding Limited

ForeVision Property Management Limited
ForeVision Technology Limited

Fruit Master Hong Kong Limited

G & L Club Limited

G&C FUSON WINDOW & DOOR CO., LIMITED
GLOBAL SYNERGY VENTURES LIMITED
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2175392
12227745
2638519
1591270
1918010
2539602
1451910
2867686
2886420
2478492
2691762
2715944
2800283
2689419
0641326

1774094
2786053
0122320
0021131
2287782
2852241
1321789

2070183
2900047

2944208
2949513
2729205
0790730
2335540
0653194
2057112
2140639

GODWIN SECRETARIAL LIMITED

GOOD ESSENCE HONG KONG LIMITED
GOODWAY TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GRAND CONCEPT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
GREAT FORTUNE ENERGY CORP. LIMITED
GREENWAY TRADING LIMITED

GZS RETAIL LIMITED

Galtronics Technology HK Co Limited

Geneshine Biotech Limited

Golden Rich Construction Engineering Limited
Gourmet Investments Limited

Grand Ascendant Capital Limited

Greater Bay Area Development International Limited
Grin Concept Limited

HANG CHEONG ELECTRICAL & WATER ENGINEERING CO.,
LIMITED

HANGZHOU LAVIDA CO., LIMITED

HCY Investment Limited

HERDAN LIMITED

HI-TECH DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
HK Bonchelo Technology Co., Limited

HK DEYU International Trading Company Limited

HK HONGYU EQUITY INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HK JADE YAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HK KEMANNEIL INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

HK Natal Year Industry and Trade Co., Limited

HMALL LIMITED

HO CHUN INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED

HOME SHINE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG E-PAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG HOI YING CO. LIMITED

HONG KONG INVISIBLE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG LINGLINGGOU SHOES & CLOTHES CO., LIMITED
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2828692

2201359
1797310
2739896
2883161
1958245

2537781
2594079
2662296
2888787
2547738
2976234
2663440
2664729
26064653
26064825
2393712
2481507
2664627
0741740
2881372
1773201
2618691
2882117
1663997
2981592
2986186
2979995

2422638

2447204
2076572

HONG KONG PS INTERNATIONAL PLASTIC SURGERY AND
MEDICINE CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG WANG SHENG TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG WEITIAN INT'L LIMITED

HONG KONG WING FUNG TOYS LIMITED
HONGKONG BAINIAN CHONGSHI FOODS LIMITED

HONGKONG CHINA COLLECTOR PROMOTION ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

HONGKONG DULI YINXIANG DRESS LIMITED
HONGKONG EAR WINTER TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HAITAO INDUSTRY LIMITED
HONGKONG HOMFULL TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG HUNTING GATE TRADE LIMITED
HONGKONG PENGYAO HARDWARE LIMITED
HONGKONG RC INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY LIMITED
HONGKONG SHUN CHANG TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SHUN JING TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SHUN ZHOU TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG TMX BIO-TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG XINGHONGTAI TRADE LIMITED
HONGKONG YONG DA TRADING CO., LIMITED
HOOVER INDUSTRIAL (H.K.) LIMITED

Hakuna Matata Studio Limited

Han Tai Development Co., Limited

Hanil Jewelry Co., Limited

Hong Kong BrightJack Home Decor Group Co., Limited
Hong Kong Cheuk Yiu Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Evilly Co., Limited

Hong Kong Landy Business Co., Limited

Hong Kong Yiming Health Investment Group Co., Limited

Hongkong Reland Petroleum Engineering Technology Co., Limited

Hongkong Sheng Jia Tourism Co., Limited

Huakang Insurance Broker (HongKong) Limited
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2468773
0914835
0315762
2390393
2634140
2566453
0977904
2819641
2142869
0199464
2480810
2286536
2349111
2723568
1335986
1983331
0860528
1956899
1570035
2422582
2655414
2292427
0633606
0728492
1630972
2190027

2190049
2745375
2484529
2855870
2875861
2737807
1235820

Human Broadway Consulting Limited

IDEAL PURIFICATION TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
ITOYA (HONG KONG) LIMITED

JAK Consultants International Group Limited

JIAHETAI TRADING LIMITED

JIANLANG HARDWARE PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
JIN DUNG LUNG TEXTILE LIMITED

JINRUN TRADING HONG KONG COMPANY LIMITED
JLM INVESTMENTS LIMITED

JOINMAX INVESTMENT LIMITED

JabJabX Limited

K.D.L TECH GROUP CO., LIMITED

KAIYUAN ENTERPRISE (HONG KONG) LIMITED
KANG LI DA TRADING LIMITED

KING PROFIT INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
KINGFUL TRADING LIMITED

KLAF INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

KOL INC LIMITED

KY CON LIMITED

Kei Yuen Escorting Services Company Limited

Ko Shun Limousine Service Limited

L DILIGENT TRADE COMPANY LIMITED

LACO DESIGN & PRODUCTION COMPANY LIMITED
LAI ON CONSTRUCTION CO., LIMITED

LATINOS FREIGHT LIMITED

LELEGE (HK) ART & CULTURAL LIMITED

LELEGE (HK) MINING LIMITED

LOK MEI LIMITED

LUCKILY LIMITED

Longxiang Building Materials Co., Limited

MAN CHEONG EDUCATION CENTER COMPANY LIMITED
MANNA MANNA LIMITED

MAX INVESTMENT & CONSULTING LIMITED
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1446366~ MENOVO PHARMACEUTICAL CO., LIMITED ) A TR AT
2069288 MENTALSOS LIMITED

0190774 MERRILIFE DYEING WORKS LIMITED HERRA TR AT
0110093 MULER GEMS LIMITED I LA AT
2703318 Mei Ka Property Agents Co., Limited R EATRA F
1788926 Mitsui New Materials Tech Limited SR AR A

2867465 NAVI HOLDINGS LIMITED
1805480 NEW HARBOUR GROUP CO., LIMITED

1281455 NEW SOURCE TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED RS EAIRAE

2192956 NEW STAR (HK) INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED ol B SIS AT AE
1818107  Neptune International Development Limited SPER s AR A ]
1093143 New Run Heng Trading Co. Limited HrEIE S A RATE

2531625 New Top-sheen Enterprise Limited HrinHEE B AR A E

1000572 NewBridge Partners Asia Limited
2220612 ONE WORLD REGAL LIMITED

(0890892 OZURE DESIGN LIMITED BEF R T ATRAE]

2755571 Oriental Energy Development Limited K TFTEER AR A

2714905 Origin Roastery Company Limited

2721964 Origin of Life Enterprise Group (Hong Kong) Limited A 2 R EEE (EFE) AR
AT

0977129 P.AW.S. LIMITED

2466061 PACIFIC INT'L CO., LIMITED

1373180 PENTECH BUILDING SERVICES (HK) LIMITED R IR (E S AR A E]
1573112 PM Intelligence Limited

2801898 PO LEE ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED (EFITE AR E

0661756 POLYWOOD INDUSTRIES LIMITED AR AT

1526074 PRIORITY GROUP LIMITED e R T 2 E A TR E
2658654 PROFIT POINT INVESTMENT LIMITED B E AR AE]

2156594 PYSL HK LIMITED

2530059 Patel & Sons Limited

1676736 Pianoforce International Limited

1202546 PopCap Holdings (Hong Kong) Limited

2521116 Push Property Agency Limited RIEYZEREAIRAE
2664458 Puzzle Planet HK Limited WEEATRAT



2505045

1756618
2520350
2923259
2940575
2875064
2713539
2887551
1445847
1028525
2809085
0886747
1493962
1515298
0836861
2509095
2816080
2482902
2924679
2425504
2989239
2512619
2470057
3030823
2957440
2957299
2569442
1356612
2634145
1717540
1585209
2615368
1260250

RCTech HongKong Limited

RED ALCHEMISTS Limited

RONGSHENGDA TRADING LIMITED

RR Fun Creative Lab Limited

Rays Sole Limited

Redztech Limited

Rong Sheng Development (HK) Co., Limited
SHANGHAI FROG PUMP LIMITED
SHENZHEN COMPANY LIMITED

SINKO PRODUCTS LIMITED

SKY39 LIMITED

SNOW MOUNTAIN LIMITED

SOUTH KINGZE CO., LIMITED

SPEED CENTURY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SUNBOW GROUP LIMITED

SUNNY WAY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SWEET WORLD DESSER'T & COFFEE LIMITED
San Loyalty Asset Management Company Limited
Sandra (HongKong) International Limited

Sanwa Energy Company Limited

Schmitt Charging Technology Limited

Shield Education Centre Limited

Sinomax Technology Co., Limited

Skyline Design Limited

Slabby Trading Limited

Slabtech Company Limited

Star World (Hongkong) Investment Group Limited
TELLIGENT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
TIANHEXUAN TRADING LIMITED

TOD INTERNATIONAL (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
TOP FUTURE LIMITED

TOP MEDIA INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
TOPMARK ENTERPRISE INT'L LIMITED
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2479341 Tiantang Ventures Limited

2779024 UBEST INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED B E AR AT

0520693 UNION ECONOMIC & TRADING INVESTMENT CORPORATION [t S48 505 A TR /N 5]
LIMITED

0601357 UNION SENSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED B T TR E]

2031950 UNITED EUROPA METALWARE HONG KONG LIMITED B4 B (B AR AT

0495633 UNITED POLY-PACK COMPANY LIMITED HRELEARAE

2258520 UPSTRONG CORPORATION LIMITED B ARR A E]

1676885 VAN TAI TECHNOLOGY (HK) DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED NAFRHY(EEEESEEAR

AT

2769319 VINA BIJOU CO., LIMITED

2594687 VIP ENTERPRISE LIMITED BELEARAT

2592045 VP Technology Limited

2642778 VadeBasis Asset Management Company Limited WEEFEEHEARAE

2181333 Vegetable Trade Co., Limited S AR

2730699 Voice Origin Limited

2421207 W&W Healthcare Corporation Limited ST REEE A TR A E]

0543770 K/L;:AI\I/IT/; g\/ORLD COMPLETE MARTIAL-ARTS ASSOCIATION {H R LR e A TR A

2730066 WEALTH HOLY TRADING LIMITED JEFE B AERAT

2757857 WENZHOU KIDSPLAYPLAY TOY CO., LIMITED SE YN LT EAATR A E

0275057 WESTFIELD INVESTMENTS LIMITED SHEEEERAE

0439247 WESTMINSTER TRAVEL (CHINA) LIMITED PERURI T (PR AR A E]

2281667 WILL LEARNING EDUCATION LIMITED B A TR F]

2566162 WINEBAT LIMITED TRIE AR AT

1556568 WISE STATE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED FFR PSR

2201246 WISE SUCCESS INVESTMENT LIMITED HRIEEAEAE

1378667 WOOMY LIMITED LFEARRAE

0811556 Western Pacific (Asia) Limited

2609911 Who Are Invited Limited

2588856 Wonder Epic Development (HK) Limited T RE R A RAE

2434830 XIAMEN ITEC INDUSTRIES CO., LIMITED TP R B A TR AT

2782547 XIN FENG INTERNATIONAL HK LIMITED e E SRR ERAHE

2549107 XIN LIANFA TRADING LIMITED il Ee S AR

2506844 XIN YA OCEAN LIMITED B AIRAE



2619982
2750566
2948151
1971344
1708000
1752023
2150629
2413731
1508198
2938100
2699316
2748542
2880196
2538729
1613139
2884697

1 April 2022

XINBAILUN MOVEMENT RETRO SHOES LIMITED
XINGDA FIBERS CO., LIMITED

XLD Trading Co., Limited

Xincheng Inflatables Limited

Xintao International Group Limited

YABO INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
YANGTZE MOTOR (HK) LIMITED

YOGA PRASADA HONG KONG LIMITED

YS (HK) ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

YU HENG FINANCE Limited

ZHONG LIMITED

ZHONGHONG GUOYUN FINANCE GROUP CO., LIMITED
ZXREEK CO., LIMITED

Zhonghe Jingu Holdings Limited

bico trip (HK) co., Limited

iMango Limited
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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